	         Teen Program
	

	July
	2019

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Team Building
	Teens Only Field trips
	Seas the Day: Beach Days
	Teen with Park Program
	NO Program
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Week 1
	Team building
	Puzzling Adventures
Salem, MA
	New Castle Beach
New Castle , NH
	Duck Tour
Boston, MA
	NO Program
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Week 2
	Team building
	BeanStock Adventures and IMAX
Reading, MA
	Crane Beach
Ipswich, MA
	Aquaboggin
Saco, ME
	NO Program 
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Week 3
	Team building
	Gillette Stadium/patriot place
Foxboro, MA

	Harold Parker State Forest
North Andover, MA
	Launch Trampoline park
Methuen, MA
	NO Program
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	

	Week 4
	Teambuilding
	New England Aquarium
Boston, MA
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Good Harbor Beach
Gloucester, MA
	Stone Zoo,
Stoneham, MA
	No program
	



	         Teen Program
	

	August
	2019

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	Team Building
	Teens Only trips	
	Beach Days
	Teen with Park Program
	No Program
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Week 5
	Team building
	Breakout Games
Woburn, MA
	Nahant Beach,
Nahant, MA
	Fisher Cats baseball Game
Manchester , NH
	No Program
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Week 6

Last week
	Team building
	Canobie Lake Park
Salem, NH
	Salisbury Beach
Salisbury, MA
	Candia Springs Waterpark
Candia, NH
	No Program
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



